Hidden Valley Homeowners Association 6890 East Sunrise Drive, Ste 120-290 Tucson, AZ 85750

Hi Neighbor!

Hidden Valley HOA is a voluntary association. Dues are only \$65.00 annually. The association is governed by a volunteer member-appointed board of directors and elected officers.

Please help build the Hidden Valley community through membership in the HVHOA. A voluntary, separate donation to the Wes Miller Park Fund is always welcome as well. The park is one of the unique benefits of living in our community. Wes Miller Park donations are used for the park and its upkeep.

Membership dues support many neighborhood benefits. You can read about membership benefits on the HVHOA website: www.HiddenValleyTucson.com. There you can also join the Association online instead of using this form.

Please return your dues and any additional contribution to the above address with this completed form. Make your check payable to Hidden Valley Homeowner's Association or HVHOA.

Please note: All membership dues paid after July 2024 carry forward to 2025.

| Name: | Spouse/Partner |
|---|-----------------------|
| Address: | |
| Email Address: | |
| Home Phone: | Cell Phone: |
| Special Park Fund | |
| I would like to make a contribution to the Wes Miller Park Fund. \$ | |
| Please Note: Check the following if there is any information that you do not want included in the HVHOA Membership Roster, which is published every two years and distributed only to members: | |
| Withhold from published roster: Name(s) AddressPhone nur | mbers Email addresses |

Thank You!

- Donna Fullerton, Membership Director, Membership@HiddenValleyTucson.com